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BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING  GST MRP
ADENOSIA-400 S-Adenosyl-L-Methionine 400 mg 10*1*10 5% 8500

ADENOSIA-G S-Adenosyl-L-Methionine 200 mg +Ginko Bilbo ext. 60mg 10*1*10 5% 3750

ALGAL-BONE Algal Calcium 500mg,Calcitriol 0.25mcg,Vitamin K27 
45mcg

30 Tab (Bottle Pack) 5% 355

CALDIMET Calcium Carbonate 1250 + Vitamin D3 250 10*15 Blister 5% 900

CALDIMET-CT Calcium Citrate 1000Mg+Calcitriol 0.25 Mcg + Manesium 
100Mg + Zinc 4Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 1100

CARTI-VEDHA Glucosamine 750 mg, Collagen Peptide Type-II 40mg , 
Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM) 250mg, Hyaluronic Acid 
30mg, Boswellic Serrata 50mg & Curcumin Extract 100mg 
tab.

30 Tab (Bottle Pack) 5% 1450

CARTONIX Bowellic Acid 200mg , Glucosamine sulphate HCL 750mg 
,Methylsulfonylmethane 200mg , Chondrotin Sulphate 
100mg, Curcumin 50mg, Hyaluronic Acid 10mg , Vitamin 
K2-7 22.5mcg, Rosehip Extract 100mg ,Vitamin D3 10mcg 
& Zinc Sulphate 7.5mg tab.

10*1*10 5% 2760

CEFILAR-200 Cefixime 200 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1094

CEFILAR-200 LB Cefixime 200 Mg With Lactic Bacillus 60 Million Spores. 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

CEFILAR-O Cefixime 200 Mg+Ofloxacin 200 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1900

CEFILAR-SB Cefixime 200 + Sulbactum 150 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 4250

CEFPOMET-200 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2400

CEFPOMET-CV Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 Mg 10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 3400

CHYMOMET Trypsin Chymotrypsin 100000 Iu 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

CHYMOMET-AP Trypsin Chymotrypsin 150000 au + Aceclofenac 100 mg + 
Paracetamol 325 mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1550

CITALOMAX Escitalopram 10Mg+ Clonazepam 0.5Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1100

CITION-500 Citicoline 500Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 5500

CITION-P Citicoline 500Mg+ Piracetam 800 Mg 10x10 Alu Alu 5% 5600

CURECUM Curcumin 500 Mg+ Piperine 5 Mg Tab 10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 5900

DEFLET-12 Deflazacort 12 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2800

DEFLET-6 Deflazacort 6 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1350

DICLOFAR-P Diclofenac Potassium 50 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 500

DICLOFAR-SP Diclofenac Potassium 50Mg+Pcm 325 Mg+ 
Serratiopeptidase 15 Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 900

DOXNER-OD Doxylamine Succinate 10Mg+Pyridoxine Hcl 10Mg+ Folic 
Acid 2.5 Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 980

DROTAL-M Mefenamic 250 Mg + Drotaverine Hydrochloride 80 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 740

ETOMET -120 Etoricoxib 120 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1770

ETOMET -90 Etoricoxib 90 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1100

ETOMET-TH4 Etoricoxib 60 Mg + Thiochochicoside 4Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1990

FERILAR- BIS Ferrous Bisglycinate 150 Mg +Folic Acid1 Mg+Zinc15 Mg +
Methylcobalamine 500 Mcg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% UPCOMIING

FERILAR-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100Mg+Folic Acid1.5Mg+Elemental 
Zinc 22.5 Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 990

FEUMET-40 Fabuxostat 40Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1000

FLAXAT-200 Flavoxate Hydrochloride 200 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2500

FLUFAR-150 Fluconazole 150 Mg 20*1's Blister 5% 270

HISTIMET 16 Betahistine 16 mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% UPCOMIING

HISTIMET 8 Betahistine 8 mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% UPCOMIING

KETRIO Ketorolac Tromethamine 10Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 700

LEOMET-5 Levocetirizine 5 Mg 10*10 Blister 5% 450

LEOMET-AM Levocetirizine Hcl 5 Mg + Ambroxol Hcl 60 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 580

LEVITRI-500 Levetiracetam 500 Mg 10X10 Blister 5% 1300

LIVOXA-500 Levofloxacin 500 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 990

LZOMET-600 Linezolid 600Mg 10X1X6 Alu Alu 5% 2172

MET 98 Paracetamol 650 Mg 10*10 Blister 5% 224

MET Q10 Coenzyme Q 100Mg+L- Arginine 100Mg+ Omega -3 Fatty 
Acid 500Mg+Epa 90Mg+ Dha 60Mg+Selinium 40Mg

10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 5500

METFENAC -MR Aceclo 100 Mg + Pcm 325 Mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 Mg 10*10 Blister 5% 850

METFENAC-P Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 600

METFENAC-SP Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Pcm 325 Mg + Serratio 15 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 920

METFENAC-TH4 Aceclofenac 100Mg+Thiochochicoside 4Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

METIPRED-16 Methylprednisolone 16 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1100

METIPRED-4 Methylprednisolone 4 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 650

METIPRED-8 Methylprednisolone 8 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 633.9
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MET-Q-ULTRA Coenzyme q10 100 mg lycopene 5mg , omega150mg, L-
Carnitine L-tartrate,100mg, zinc 7.5mg, wheatgerm 25 mg

10*1*10 Blister 5% 6500

METRAB-20 Rabeprazole Sodium 20 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 620

METRAB-D Rabeprazole Sodium 20 Mg+Domperidone 10 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 680

MEXTIL 500 Cefuroxime Axetil 500 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 5500

MEXTIL CV Cefuroxime Axetil 500 Mg & Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 10*6 Alu Alu 5% UPCOMIING

MONTILAR-BL Montelukast Sodium 10 Mg + Bilastine 20 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1700

MONTILAR-FX Fexofenadine 120 Mg+ Montelukast 10Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

MONTILAR-LC Montelukast Sodium 10 Mg + Levocetirizine 5 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1370

MOXIMET-CV 375 Amoxicillin 250 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1699

MOXIMET-CV 625 Amoxicillin 500 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 Mg 6*10 Alu Alu 5% 1229

MOXIMET-CV 625 LB Amoxicillin 500 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 Mg +Lactic 
Bacillus 60 Million Spores.

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2500

NAPROACT-250-D Naproxen Mg + Domperidone 10 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1000

NAPROACT-D Naproxin 500 Mg + Domperidone 10 Mg 10*10 Blister 5% 1600

NEUROTIK -P Methylcobalamine1500Mcg+ Pregablin 75Mg+ 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1290

NEUROTIK-G Gabapentin 300 Mg + Methylcobalamin 500 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1550

NEUROTIK-LC L-Carnitine L-Tartarate 500 Mg+ 
Mecobalamin1500Mcg+Folic Acid 200Mcg

10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 2000

NIMLAR-P Nemesulide 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg 20*10 Blister 5% 1040

NORTILAR-G Gabapentin 400Mg + Nortriptyline 10Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1900

NORTILAR-P Nortriptyline10Mg + Pregabalin 75Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

NORTILAR-PM Nortriptyline10Mg +Methylcobalamine1500Mcg
+Pregabalin 75Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1900

OLA-200 Ofloxacin 200 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 720

OLANAMAX Olanzapine 5 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 380

OLA-OZ Ofloxacin 200 Mg + Ornidazole 500 Mg 10*10 Blister 5% 950

ORTHOMET Glucosamine 750Mg+Diacerein 50Mg+ Msm 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1450

OSTERIO Boswellia Serrata 100 Mg + Collagen Peptide Type-II 40 
Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2500

OSTERIO-MAX Cissus Quadrangularis 750Mg +Vitex Nigundo 200Mg+ 
Boswellia Serrata 200Mg +Withania Somnifera 100Mg

10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 3250

PANTRO-40 Pantoprazole 40 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 710

PANTRO-D Pantoprazole 40 Mg + Domperidone 10 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 900

PREBOXLIN-A Aceclofenac200 Mg+ Pregablin 75 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1990

RIFAXOMET Rifaximin 400Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 4250

SILYMET L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 250 Mg+Silymarin 70 Mg With B- 
Complax & Calcium Pontothenate 10Mg+Niacinamide 
50Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1350

TAMSUNIL-D Tamsulosin 0.4 Mg+Dutasteride 0.5 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1500

TANCOLD PLUS Pcm 325 Mg+Phenylephrine10Mg+Cpm30Mg+ Caffeine 
25Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 630

TENDOMET Rosehips Extracts 250Mg+ Collagen Peptide Type-Ii 
40Mg+ Sodium Hyaluronate 30Mg+ Glucosamine 500Mg+ 
Chondroitin Sulphate 250Mg + Vitamin C 35Mg

10*1*10 Alu Alu 5% 2500

TRYOMET Trypsin 48Mg+Bromolein 90+Rutoside 100Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1900

TRYOMET-D Trypsin 48Mg+Bromolein 90+Rutoside 100Mg + 
Diclofenac 50Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1850

UDICON-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 3100

VANIFAR Ondansetron Md 4 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 500

WILLOXIT-SX White Willow Bark Extract 400Mg 30 Tab (Bottle Pack) 5% 625

ZITOMET-250 Azithromycin 250 Mg 10*6 Blister 5% 782.2

ZITOMET-500 Azithromycin 500 Mg 10*5 Blister 5% 1319.3

ATORAL-10 Atorvastatin 10Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 490

CLINIPOX-T Cilnidipine 10Mg +Telmisartan 40mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1200

CLINIPOX-10 Cilnidipine 10Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 890

GLICARD FORTE M1 Glimepride 1 Mg+ Metformin 1000 Mg(Bilayred) 10*10 Blister 5% 740

GLICARD FORTE M2 Glimepride 2 Mg+ Metformin 1000 Mg(Bilayred) 10*10 Blister 5% 820

GLICARD M1 Glimepride 1 Mg+ Metformin 500 Mg(Bilayred) 10*10 Blister 5% 520

GLICARD M2 Glimepride 2 Mg+ Metformin 500 Mg(Bilayred) 10*10 Blister 5% 580

GLICARD PM1 (SR) Glimepride 1 Mg+ Metformin 500 Mg+Pioglitazone15Mg 
(Sr)

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 700

GLICARD PM2 (SR) Glimepride 2 Mg+ Metformin 500 Mg+Pioglitazone15Mg 
(Sr)

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 950

OLMIO -H20 Olmesartan Medoxomil 20Mg & Hydrochlorothiazide 
12.5Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 950

OLMIO -H40 Olmesartan Medoxomil 40Mg & Hydrochlorothiazide 
12.5Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1750

TELIMET-40 Telmisartan 40 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 650

TELIMET-AM Telmisartan 40 Mg + Amlodipine 5 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 950

TELIMET-H40 Telmisartan 40 Mg + Hcz 12.5 Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 850

SIAGLIZ-M Sitagliptin 50mg+ Metformin 500mg 10*15 Alu Alu 5% 2080

VILDOXTIN-M Vildagliptin 50mg+ Metformin 500mg 10*15 Alu Alu 5% 1700

VOGLAR-GM2 (SR) Glimepride 2 Mg+ Metformin 500 Mg+Voglibose 0.2 (Sr) 10*10 Blister 5% 1050

CALDIMET D3 Cholecalciferol - 60000 I.U. 10*1*4 Blister 5% 1000

CARDIAC & DIABETIC RANGE

SOFT GEL CAPSULES



CALDIMET K27 Calcium Carbonate 500Mg+ Vit K27 45Mcg+ Calcitriaol 
025Mcg+ Magnesium Oxide 50Mg + Methycobalmine 
1500Mcg + L-Methylfolate 800Mcg +Zinc Oxide 7.5Mg

10*1*10 Blister 5% 1700

CALDIMET PLUS Calcium Carbonate 500Mg+ Calcitriol 0.25 Mcg+ 
Elemental Calcium 200 Mg+ Zinc Monohydrate 7.5 Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 1400

CALDIMET-MAX Omega 300mg, Calcitriol 0.25mg, Methylcobalamin 1500 
MCG, Folic Acid 400 MCG, Baron 1.5mg, & Calcium 
Carbonate 500mg

10*1*10 Blister 5% 2550

COD-300-E Cod Liver Oil 300mg + Wheat Germ Oil 300mg + L-
Methylfolate 1000mcg + Calcium Carbonate 625mg + 
Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Benfotiamine 7.5mg + 
Cyanocobalamin 1mg + vitamins + minerals

10*1*10 Blister 5% 2700

CISQUAL-K2 Cissus Quadrangularis 500Mg+ Calcium Citrate 250Mg 
+Elemental Clacium 52.5Mg + Vitk27 45Mcg+ Vit D3 
5Mcg + Cyanocobalamin 1Mcg

10*1*10 Blister 5% 3000

EVIMET Omega 3 Fatty Acids 30Mg + Vitamin E (Natural) 400Iu + 
Wheat Germ Oil 100Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 1200

LYCORIL Lycopene10% 4000Mcg+Betacarotene 30% 
5.17Mg+Lutein 10% 4000Mcg+Black Grape Seed Extract 
10Mg+ Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 10Mg+ Selenium 
Dioxide Monohydrate 25Mcg

10x10 Blister 5% 1400

METOX-4G Omega-3 Fatty Acid 300Mg+ L-Glutathione 2Mg+ Green 
Tea Extract 10Mg+Ginkgo Biloba 20Mg+ Ginseng 42.5Mg 
+ Grape Seed Extract 15Mg + Lycopene 2000Mcg+ Mixed 
Carotenoids 5Mg + Citrus Bioflavonoids 12.5Mg + Wheat 
Germ Oil Antioxidant+ Multi Vitamines & Minerals

10*1*10 Blister 5% 1960

NEUROTIK OD Methylcobalamin 1500Mcg+ Folic Acid 1.5Mg+ Vit B6 3 
Mg+Alpha Lipoic Acid 100Mg + (Vit B6 ) Pyridoxine Hcl 
3Mg

10*10 Blister 5% 1650

OXITRICH Multivitamins +Multiminerals+Ginseng 10*1*10 Blister 5% 900

PROGESTRA-200 Natural Micronised Progestrone 200 Mg 10x10 Blister 5% 3500

CLINMET-300 Clindamycin 300Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2000

DOXY-G Doxycycline 100Mg & Lactic Acid Bacillus 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1400

ESOLAR-DSR Esomeprazole 40Mg+ Domperidone 30 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1150

ROSI-RAX Boswellia Serrata 300mg, Rosehips extracts 250mg, Devil 
Claw 100mg

30 Tab       (Bottle Pack) 5% 1135

ITROMET-200 Itraconazole 200Mg 10*1*4 Alu Alu 5% 960

ITROMET -100 Itraconazole 100Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1867

LYCODANT Q10 Lycopene 6 % 5000Mcg+ Grape Seed Extract 25Mg 
Omega 3 Fatty Acid 1000Mcg +Co-Enzyme Q10 10Mcg+ 
Green Tea Extract 10Mg+ Vitamin A 2000Iu +Vitamin B1 
1.4Mg + Vitamin B2 1.6Mg + Vitamin B6 1.5Mg Folic Acid 
0.200Mg + Zinc 12Mg + Selenium Sodium Selenate 40Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1550

METFENAC RD Aceclofenac 200Mg+Rabeprazole 20Mg 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1150

METPRO Pre Pro Biotics 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1000

METRAB-DSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20 Mg + Domperidone 30 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1150

METRAB-DSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20 Mg + Domperidone 30 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 860

METRAB-LS Rebeprazole 20 Mg + Levosulpiride 75 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1670

OMEPLAR-D Omeprazole 20mg +Domerperidone 10mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 500

NEUROTIK OD Methylcobalamin 1500Mcg+ Folic Acid 1.5Mg+ Vit B6 3 
Mg+Vit B1 10mg+ Alpha Lipoic Acid 100Mg

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1650

PANTRO-DSR Pantoprazole 40 Mg + Domperidone 30 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 950

PANTRO-DSR Pantoprazole 40 Mg + Domperidone 30 Mg (Sr) 10*10 Alu Alu 5% 1200

ALLERMET Cetirizine Dihydrochloride 60 ML 5% 42

ALSORIC Potassium Citrate1100Mg + Magnesium Citrate375Mg + 
Pyridoxine Hcl 20Mg & B6 (Stone Removal)

200 ML 5% 180

BERMOX-GT Terbutaline Sulphate 12.5 Mg+ Bromhexine 4 Mg
+ Guaiphenesin 50 Mg+Menthol 2.5Mg

100 ML 5% 65

CALDIMET Calcium Carbonate 625Mg+Vit D3 200 i.u.+ Vitamin B12 
1Mcg

200 ML 5% 90

CALDIMET D3(Nano 
Shot) (Sugar free)

Cholecalciferol I.P. 60000 Iu (Vitamin D3) 5 ML 5% 59.9

CARNOFIT (Sugar free 
)

L-Carnosine 100 Mg / 5Ml (Alzheimer'S Syrup) 200 ML 5% 800

CYPROMET Cyproheptadine Hcl 2 Mg + Tricholine Citrate (60%) 275 
Mg
Sorbitol (70%) (Apitizer )

200 ML 5% 125

FERILAR-RED Iron(Iii) Hydroxide Pollymaltose 143Mg + Cynocobalamin 
0.5Mg+Folic Acid 0.5 Mg+Zinc 7Mg +Sorbitol Solution 2Mg

300 ML 5% 300

GROTOVIT Protein Tonic + Iron+Multivitamin+Multiminerals 
Antioxidants (Protein Syrup)

200 ML 5% 115

LACTUMET Lactulose Solution 3.35Gm/5Ml 200 ML 5% 275

CAPSULES

SYRUP / SUSPENSION



LAXCIT PLUS Sodium Picosulphate 3.33Mg+ Liquid Paraffin 1.25Ml 
+Milk Of Magnesia 3.75Ml (Laxative Solutions)

170 ML 5% 175

LIVRO Herbal Liver Syrup 200 ML 5% 120

LIVRO-5G Liver+Enzyme+Antacid+Alkalizer+Appetizer Herbal Syrup 200 ML 5% 165

LYCORIL (Sugar free) Lycopene 10% 2000Mcg+ Vitamin A 200Iu + 
Cynocobalamin 1Cg+ Vitamin E 10Iu+ Ascorbic Acid 
(Vitamin C) 25Mg+ Selenium 35Mcg+ Zinc 3Mg+ 
Manganese 3Mg +Iodine 100Mcg Copper 500Mcg 
Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1 )2Mg +Riboflavine 
(Vitamin B2)1.5Mg

200 ML 5% 160

MEFIMET Mefenamic50 Mg + Paracetamol125Mg 60 ML 5% 52

MET 98 Pracetamol 250Mg Susp. 60 ML 5% 45

Met-CID-GEL (Sugar 
free)

Magaldrate 480 Mg + Simethicone 20 Mg (Antacid) 170 ML 5% 110

METFENAC-P Aceclofenac 50 Mg + Paracetamol 125Mg 60 ML 5% 70

METKUF (Sugar free) Dextromethorphan Hbr 10 Mg + Chlorpheniramine 
Maleate 2 Mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 Mg/ 5 Ml

100 ML 5% 90

METKUF-A (Sugar free) Dextromethorphan 10Mg + Ambroxol Hydrochloride 
15Mg+ Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 Mg+Phenylephrine 
Hydrochloride 5 Mg +Menthol 1.5 Mg

100 ML 5% 99

METRIL-LS Levosalbutamol 1 Mg+ Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30Mg+
Guaiphenesin 50Mg

100 ML 5% 95

METOX-O3 Omega 3 Fatty Acids 30Mg + EPA ,DHA, multivitamin & 
Multiminrals with L -Lysin syp.

150ml 5% 135

METZYME (Sugar free) Fungal Diastase 50 Mg + Pepsin 10 Mg / 5 Ml (Enzyme 
Syrup)

200 ML 5% 125

MONTILAR LC Levocetrizine 2.5Mg+ Montelukast 4 Mg 60 ML 5% 105

MULTIPLE Thiamine 10Mg+ Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 3Mg 
+Cyanocobalamine 15Mcg+ D-Panthenol 5Mg + L-Lysine 
Hcl 150Mg (B-Complex WithLysine)

200 ML 5% 110

OLA-MS Ofloxacin50Mg+ Metronidazole 125 Mg+ Simethicone 
10Mg

60 ML 5% 85

RAFT O RAFT (Sugar 
free)

Sodium Alginate250Mg+ Sodium Bicarbonate133.5Mg & 
Calcium Carbonate 80Mg

150 ml 5% 170

SILYMET-DS Silymarin 70Mg+L-Ornithine L- Aspartate 125 Mg+ 
Thiamine Hcl 1.5Mg + Riboflavin 1.5Mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 
1.5Mg + Niacinamide 20Mg + D-Panthenol 5Mg + Vitamin 
B1 21Mcg + Protein 10% 20Mg (Hepatoprotective Syrup)

200ML 5% 230

SILYMET Silymarin 35Mg+L-Ornithine L- Aspartate 125 Mg+ 
Thiamine Hcl 1.5Mg + Riboflavin 1.5Mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 
1.5Mg + Niacinamide 20Mg + D-Panthenol 5Mg + Vitamin 
B1 21Mcg + Protein 10% 20Mg (Hepatoprotective Syrup)

200 ML 5% 150

SUCRAMET-O Sucralfate 1Gm+ Oxetacaine 10 Mg/ 10 Ml 100 ML 5% 120

SUCRAMET-O Sucralfate 1Gm+ Oxetacaine 20 Mg/ 10 Ml 200 ML 5% 227

TANCOLD Para125 Mg+ Phenylephrine 5 Mg+ Cpm0.50Mg+
Sod.Citrate 60 Mg+Menthol

60 ML 5% 60

TANCOLD-DS Paracetamol 250Mg+ Phenylephrine Hydrchloride 5Mg+
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2Mg+ Sodium Citrate 60 Mg

60 ML 5% 67

TERMOX GT Ambroxol15Mg+ Terbutaline Sulphate
1.25Mg+Guaiphenesin 50Mg

100 ML 5% 75

URIMET Disodium Hydrogen Citrate 1.25Gm / 5 Ml (Alkalizer) 100 ML 5% 72

ZITOMET-200 Azithromycin 200mg susp. 30 ML 5% 2

DEFLET- KID Deflazacort 6mg susp. 30 ML 5% 70

IBUMET Ibuprofen 100mg+Paracetamol 62.5mg 60 ML 5% 72

XIBROMET Acebrophylline 50mg +Terbutaline 1.25mg +Guaiphenesin 
50mg

100 ML 5% 120

CEFILAR-50 Cefixime 50 Mg 30 ML 5% 54.43

CEFILAR-100 (Mix fruit 
flv.)

Cefixime 100 Mg 60ml 5% 160.6

CEFILAR-100 (Mix fruit 
flv.)

Cefixime 100 Mg 30ml 5% 80

CEFILAR-CV Cefixime 50 Mg+Clav 31.25 Mg 30 ML 5% 115

CEFILAR-O Cefixime 50 Mg+Ofloxacin 50 Mg 30 ML 5% 85

CEFPOMET-50 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 Mg 30 ML 5% 90

CEFPOMET- 100 (DS) 
(Mango flavour)

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 Mg 30 ML 5% 130

CEFPOMET-CV Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 Mg +Clavulanic Acid 31.25 Mg 30 ML 5% 109

CEFPOMET-CV DS 
(Mango flavour)

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 Mg +Clavulanic Acid 62.5 Mg 30 ML 5% 152

MEXTIL-125 Cefuroxime Axetil 125 Mg 30 ML 5% 178

MOXIMET-CV Amoxycillin 200 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 Mg 30 ML 5% 67.53

MOXIMET-CV-DS 
(GLASS BOTTEL)

Amoxycillin 400 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 57 Mg 30 ML 5% 160

DRY SYRUPS (WITH WATER)

OIL/ GEL/ OINTMENTS



DOLIFAR-GEL Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% + Diclofenac Sodium 1.0% 
+ Menthol 5%+ Methyl Salicylate 10% + Linseed Oil 3% + 
Benzyl Alcohol 1% Gel

30 GM 5% 78

DOLIFAR OIL (pain oil) Arthritis Osteoarthritis Sprains +Joint & Muscular Pain Oil 60 ML (FlipTop) 5% 96

DERMIKENT-5 Ketoconazole+ Neomycin Sulphate+ 
Ladochlorhydroxyquinolin E+ Tolnaftate &Clobetasol 
Propionate

15 GM 5% 90

KETRI SOAP Ketoconzole 2% 75 GM 5% 129

LUZIMET Luliconazole Cream 1% W/W 10 GM 5% 135

METCLO-NM Clobetasolprpionate 0.05%+ Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% + 
Miconazole Nitrate 2.0% +Chlorocresol 0.1% Cream

15 GM 5% 60

OLA-IC Itroconazole 1.0%+ Ofloxacin 0.75%+ Ornidazole 2.0% + 
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%

15 GM 5% 81

ARGILAR L-Arginine 3Mg & Proanthocyanidin 75Mg (Sugar Free) 20X5 GM 5% 1000

FLEXIGRIP
(ORANGE Flavour)

Collagen Peptide 10Gm +Glucosamine 1500Mg +Vitamin-
C 35Mg +Sodium Hyaluronate 10Mg + Magnesium 
Sulphate 100Mg

10*12.5 GM 5% 850

METPRO Pre Pro Biotics 20X1 GM 5% 400

PROTILAR-DHA
(Elachi Kesar)

Protein 10%-20Gm+ Lycopene 6%- 1000Mcg+ Multivitamin
+ Minerals & Antioxidant With Dha 10%- 100Mg (Sugar 
Free)

200 GM 5% 300

RE-JOY (Energy 
Powder)

Dextrose+Vitamin -C + Energy Powder 105 GM 5% 47

CHLORDENT Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.1% 100 ML 5% 85

CEFOMET-1 GM Cefoperazone Sodium 500Mg + Sulbactam 500 Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 135

CEFOMET-1.5 GM Cefoperazone Sodium 1 Gm + Sulbactam 500 Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 215

CLINMET-600 Clindamycin 600Mg 4 MLTray Pack 5% 254.5

DICLOFAR Diclofenac Sodium 75 Mg (Painless) Aquabase 10*1 ML 5% 22

NDMET-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 Mg With Dispo Syrings Dispo Pack 5% 215

NEUROTIK PLUS Methylcobalamin 1500Mcg +Pyridoxine 100 
Mg+Nicotinamide 100mg

Dispo Pack 5% 88

PANTRO-40 Pantoprazole 40 Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 56.5

TRIAO-1GM Ceftriaxone 1 Gm 1 Vial+WFI 5% 69.87

TRIAO-SB 1.5 Ceftriaxone 1 Gm + Sulbactam 500Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 145

TRIAO-TZ Ceftriaxone 1 Gm+Tazobactam 125 Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 200

THIOREX-D Diclofenac Sodium+ Thiochochicoside 5*2ML 5% 85

ZOPAP-1.125 Piperacillin 1 Gm + Tazobactam 125 Mg 1 Vial+WFI 5% 111.6

ZOPAP-4.5 Piperacillin 4 Gm + Tazobactam 0.5 Gm 1 Vial+WFI 5% 446

OTIMET (Ear Drop) Gentamicin 0.3% +Clotrimazole 0.025% +Clotrimazole 1% 
+ Lignocaine Hcl 2% &Beclomethasone Dipropionate 
0.025% Ear Drops

5 ml 5% 92

WAXILAR (Ear Drop) Benzocaine 2.7%+ Chlorbutol 5.0% +Turpentine Oil 
15.0% & Para Dichlorobenzene 2.0% Ear Drops

10 ml 5% 65

XYOLIN (Nasal Drop) Xylometazoline Hcl 0.1% Benzalkonium Chloride 0.012% 
Nasal Drop I.P.

10 ml 5% 57.34

11-SHOT
(Premium Brand)

Vitality & Vigour (Power Booster) Cap 10 Cap 5% 325

Dharavati ALOVERA 
GEL

Alovera Gel 100 ml 5% 270

DHARAVATI GREEN 
TEA

Green Tea (Effervescent Tablet) 60 Tablet 5% 1251

Dharavati Massa 
Nashak

Mole & Wart Removal Paste 5ml 5% 600

DHARAVATI 
SHILAJEET MALT

Shilajeet Malt 400 gm 5% 395

DHARAVATI HAIR 
VITALIZER

Hair Follicle Stimulant Formulation 100 ml Spray 5% 749

DHARAVATI FOOT 
SPRAY

All Day Odor Protection 100 ml Spray 5% 450

DHARAVATI SNOOZY 
SPRAY

Helps in Relaxation and Claiming 30 ml Spray 5% 549

FEMOMET Uterine Syrup 200 ML 5% 125

HANI-KAS Cough And Cold Syurp 100 ml 5% 75

HEPARIST Liver Syrup 200 ml 5% 125

HEPARIST-ZYM Liver And Enzyme Syrup 200 ml 5% 130

KESH-DHARI Hair Oil 100 ml 5% 250

LIKORIO Leucorrhoea Syrup 200 ml 5% 130

ORTHOTIC Ortho Pain Relief TAB 30 TAB 5% 300

ORTHOTIC (pain oil) Pain Oil (Roll on Bottle) 60 ml 5% 195

PROTEIN POWDERS SACHETS / ENERGY DRINKS

MOUTHWASH 

LIQUID & DRY INJECTIONS

EAR / NASAL DROPS

HERBAL PRODUCTS



PLETO-UP (SUGAR 
FREE)

Giloy (Tinospora Cordifolia ) 250Mg +Papaya (Carica 
Papaya ) 150Mg+ Kiwi (Actinidia Deliciosa ) 100Mg+ Tulsi 
(Ocimum Sanctum )100Mg + Black Pepper (Piper Nigrum 
) 50 Mg (Platelet Enhancer Syrup)

200 ML 5% 168

PLETO-UP Carica Papaya Leaf Extract1100Mg+Tinospora Cordifolia 
Extract 150Mg+Goat Milk Powder 100Mg (Platelet 
Enhancer Tab)

10*10 Alu Alu 5% 2500

STONER STOP Stone Removal Capsule 30 Caps 5% 150

Dharavati ARSH Massa Piles Removal Paste 5ml 5% 500

XOPILES Piles Capsules 30 Caps 5% 200

8. PAYMENT:- Consignment will be dispatched after receipt of 100% payment.

BUSSINESS TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
1.   The Price List is effective from 1st December 2025.
2.   FRANCHISE ON MONOPOLY BASIS :- You will be given monopoly rights to operate in allotted  areas only. Infiltration is strictly prohibited to other areas.

5.   DISPATCH :- Goods will be dispatched on next working day of payment recived.
6.   PROMOTIONAL MATERIAL :- Welcome kit will contains writing pads + Product Glossary + LBLs + Segment wise Lbl’s + Dr. Reminder Cards + Visual Aids 
7.  TRANSPORTATION :- Consignment will be despatch on To-Pay Basis + Selection of Transport / Courier may be of your choice if informed. 

3.   DAMAGE & EXPIRY :- No expiry will be entertained at all. Goods once sold will not be taken back. Company will not responsible for any kind of damages / 
4.   GST :- GST will be extra @ 5 % 


